
 M O U N TA I N  V I E W  A C A D E M Y  

    MONTHLY UPDATE    NOVEMBER –DECEMBER 

IMPORTANT DATES: 
Monday, November 19, 2018  K-Gr. 12 Report Cards go  
   home 
Thursday, November 22, 2018  Parent Teacher Interviews 5-8 
   pm Regular classes/BAKE    
   SALE/ Gr. 7/8 Fieldtrip– FULL UNIFORM 
Friday, November 23, 2018  Parent Teacher Interviews 8am-noon– No  
      School for all grades 
Tuesday, November 27, 2018  Purdy’s Chocolate Orders due 
Thursday, November 29, 2018  Terry Fox Pre-Paid/$2.00 Dress Down Day 
Friday, November 30, 2108  Free Dress Down day/Pizza fun lunch/Pop-up
      Shop open/Value Village fundraiser ends 
Wednesday, December 5, 2018 Photo retakes/Purdy’s Chocolates delivered 
Friday, December 7, 2018  Pop-up Shop open 
Wednesday, December 12, 2018 Grade 7-12 Presentations– FULL UNIFORM 
Friday, December 14, 2018  Pop-up Shop open 
Monday, December 17, 2018  Gr. 9-11 Fieldtrip to The Mustard Seed 
Wednesday, December 19, 2018 Christmas Concert @6:00 pm (Multi-purpose 
      room) 
Thursday, December 20, 2018  Last day of classes/3:15 dismissal/No study hall, 
      tutoring or after school supervision 

UPCOMING FULL UNIFORM 
DAYS: 

Thurs., Nov. 22– Gr. 7/8  
Wed., Dec. 5– For photo retakes 
Wed., Dec. 12– Gr. 7-12 
January 7-11– All grades 

DRESS DOWN DAYS: 
Thurs., Nov. 29 (Pre-paid or$2) 
Fri., Nov. 30  (Free)  

 

NO SCHOOL AS FOLLOWS: 
Fri., November 23– Parent Teacher 
Interviews (All grades) 
Fri., December 21-Fri., January 4– 
Christmas holidays 

IMPORTANT REMINDER: 
Parent Teacher Interviews–  

Nov. 22 (5-8pm) and 23 (8am-noon) 
Christmas holidays: 

Friday, December 21- 
Friday, January 4. 
School resumes on  

Monday, January 7, 2019, with a 
FULL UNIFORM WEEK 

BAKE SALE 
The Grade 9 students will be hosting a 

bake sale on Thursday, November 22 to 
raise money to adopt an animal (or two!) 

through the WWF.   
All items between $.50-$2.00 
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Parent Council Update 

 
We have two fundraisers currently on the go: 
  

1.      Purdy’s Chocolate Fundraiser!  This fundraiser will run  until  
 November 27.  This is a great way to grab some stocking stuffers or special 

treats for you or your loved ones.  Fill in the form, send in your payment 
and we will do the rest.  Orders will be delivered on December 5th. 

  

 
  
  

2.   FUNDraising with Value Village! If you have good, clean sellable products 
from the list below, please bring them to the school between November 12-
November 30 and they will be donated to Value Village.  In turn, the school 
will get a donation based on weight in various categories.  Categories  

      include: 
               i.      Clothing 
               ii.      Shoes 
               iii.      Bedding/Towels 
               iv.      Accessories: hats, ties, socks, mittens, wallets, 

backpacks, purses, bags, belts. Jewelry, scarves 
               v.      CDS, DVDS, BOOKS (no Encyclopedias) 
               vi.      Small electrical items 
               vii.      Toys and Games 
               viii.      Kitchen Items 
               ix.      Knick-Knacks 

 Thank you in advance for your anticipated support of these   

fundraisers! 


